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                                        FINALE 1 DIV BARREL RACING OPEN 

         19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 TIOLI ARIANNA LOMBARDIA CARABINA QUEEGLY 15,039

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA FIERY EFFORT 15,192

3 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA GINGER SMART 15,301

4 BORELLO SERGIO PIEMONTE SWEET MOON PEP 15,334

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO EASY AIERA 15,347

6 ADAMO FRANCESCA CALABRIA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 15,378

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO CINDYS CLAIM TA FAME 15,397

8 BALDINI GIORGIO TOSCANA GFC HOLLYS SURPRISE 15,427

9 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PIEMONTE PEPPY SMOKE BAR 15,441

10 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI FAST STRIP 15,566

11 DORNYEI JOSEF UNGHERIA NO BLUES ON MY CD 15,621

12 SCARCIA ANDREA LIGURIA CANADA JET ECHO 15,625

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA HEZA LOT OF FOREST 15,647

14 ARENA ROBERTO CALABRIA RONAS DASH TA FAME 15,664

15 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA VENETO DUSTYS SMOKING 15,682

16 JACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA CASHIN TO THE MAX 15,693

17 LANTERI ALESSANDRA PIEMONTE A STREAKING FROST 15,735

18 MESSINEO EMILIO CALABRIA TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 15,773

19 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA CALABRIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 15,778

20 ACTIS ELISA PIEMONTE TINO SAFARI STAR 15,797

21 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA A FAULTLESS DASH 15,798

22 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO ML HICKORYS BOY 15,799

23 EVANGELISTA ANTONELLA MOLISE TOPSAIL JACK GIRL 15,814

24 BRICCOLA RACHELE LOMBARDIA TANG N SNAPPER 15,824

25 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FIREWATER MAGIC 15,845

26 DI FEO FEDERICA PIEMONTE BIG BO REBEL 15,906

27 LA ROSA STEFANO PIEMONTE GOLD APPLE 15,937

28 MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 15,973

29 MASPERO ELISA LOMBARDIA SMOKIN PIGEON 16,051

30 SPINELLA ANTONINO CALABRIA PEGGHY STRAW CODY 16,053

31 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO ANGELENA JETOLENA 16,066

32 BERNARDO DOMENICO LOMBARDIA MISS PEPPINA MISSILE 16,162

BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO WRANGLER FRENCHMAN NT

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA TRAVLIN KAYLEE NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA BEST CREDIT YET NT

BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO BB SLASH J BULLY NT

FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA TOPSAIL RIVER NT

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI A RED JET NT

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA CALABRIA BB FRENCH FORTUNE NT

BERARDI ENRICO MOLISE AV WEST MOON NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO CASHIN ALL NIGHT NT

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA NOT JUST A SIX MOONS NT



       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012

                                       FINALE 2 DIV BARREL RACING OPEN 

         19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 DI PALMA LORENZO LAZIO JACKYITSREININGTIME 15,340

2 REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO FAMOUS STREAKER 15,508

3 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA SUSIE CHU 15,558

4 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA KAN PERK 15,603

5 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA JM DE HIGH LEGS 15,649

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX 15,738

7 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO LF PRISSY BLACK 15,756

8 MORABITO ANTONINO CALABRIA DRUMS DOLL 15,768

9 FERRIGNO TIZIANA CALABRIA GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 15,811

10 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA SHARP SMART FRECK 15,827

11 LORENZON XAVIER FRANCIA MAGIC SOLANOS 15,856

12 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO FANCY BLONDE 15,874

13 MANCINI FABIO LAZIO SUGAR CALL SURPRISE 15,879

14 TUZI GIANLUCA ABRUZZO FOX LITTLE HOPE 15,957

15 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ABRUZZO VICHI COWMASTER 16,054

16 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA DASHIN MOLLY 16,077

17 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA ABRUZZO MISS JULY AL DUN 16,151

18 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,163

19 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO A PRINCE REVIEW 16,242

20 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA HOT SHOT OF GIN 16,290

21 ROSSI MAURO TOSCANA BORN WITH THE SUN 16,521

22 DE ROSA FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA EDR ALOTTA STREAK 17,097

TIOLI MAURO LOMBARDIA FRITZ 'N JAZZ NT

PANGARO ANTONIO CALABRIA BS TARY O'LENA NT

DI MANNO MASSIMO LAZIO ROCKA FARO BI NT
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                                        FINALE 3 DIV BARREL RACING OPEN 

         19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO FAMOUS N EASY 15,447

2 SCIASCIA THOMAS FRANCIA COSMIC JAC 16,042

3 INGROSSO STEFANIA PUGLIA MS FIFTH AVENUE 16,076

4 ALTERI TOMMASO LAZIO PEPPY SOLANOS 16,087

5 PARROTTA FERDINANDO CALABRIA STAR GRAY CODY 16,115

6 ILARIO DANIELE LAZIO LIBERTY MISSILE 16,122

7 MATI ROBERTO TOSCANA CAP MAGIC DOROTY 16,130

8 GROSSI ANDREA TOSCANA ML FOREVER LENA 16,170

9 SABETTA FRANCESCO MOLISE JEY 16,191

10 PAPA MATTEO LOMBARDIA JAY WILD SIDE 16,436

11 MONTI INO VENETO MOON QUEEN TORI 16,495

12 SAILLET SEAN FRANCOIS FRANCIA CASH N EASY TOO 16,568

13 MORINI PINO LAZIO FANCY SUMMER FANCY 16,645

14 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO VENETO FRENCHMANS FLAME 16,661

15 BIANCO DAVIDE PIEMONTE SAFARI BOY BROWN 16,735

16 POZZI IGOR LOMBARDIA SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI 16,788

17 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CRAZY CASANOVA 16,884

IANNI MARCO LAZIO REGINA DEL CIELO NT

MALATESTA JEAN-MARC FRANCIA BIJOU NT

ORSI LUIGI CAMPANIA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS NT



       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012       CAMPIONATO EUROPEO REGGIO EMILIA 2012

                                       FINALE 4 DIV BARREL RACING OPEN 

         19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 VALERI GIANNI LIGURIA STAGGERING LEADER 16,157

2 GRISENDI DAVIDE VENETO BEG DEY 16,500

3 PAN MAURO VENETO MR DUAL ROCKET 16,521

4 SARTORI GIULIA LIGURIA GO GO WILLY 16,601

5 FANTIN FABRICE FRANCIA KELLY TORI DOLL 16,822

6 CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA POKER STARLIGHT 16,971

7 DI MANNO MARIA LAZIO ESPECIAL DAM 17,016

8 ARENA ROBERTO CALABRIA LADY LEO MERADA 17,096

9 MAZZANTI VANESSA PIEMONTE BROWNIE 17,135

10 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI LAZIO ONE HUNDRED 17,302

11 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA IM DA MYSTERY 18,006

BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA DELITEFUL HANCOCK NT

LOMBARDO LUCREZIA LOMBARDIA GO ANGEL KISS NT

ENRICO CHRISTIAN PIEMONTE FILLY SAN FLETCH NT

PASCALE ANTONIO BASILICATA MISTER SMARTY LINX MR NT
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                                          FINALE 5 DIV BARREL RACING OPEN 

         19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 LUSARDI DAVIDE LOMBARDIA MANIAS GET CANADAS 16,883

2 ROMANO PERLA LOMBARDIA LOST IN DEL REY 16,934

3 IWONA LOCH POLONIA JACS BIG HIT 17,232

4 LUCIANI LUCA LAZIO FANCY SWEET DIAL 17,278

5 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA VENETO HOLLIWOOD WHISTLE 17,396

6 RUSSO MICHELA TOSCANA RED KING 17,674

7 ALVIANI MANUEL ABRUZZO MISS MASTER DRY 18,101

8 DE BERMOND FLORIANNE FRANCIA CAPITORU 18,172

BRAMATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA BLACK QUEEN DIXIE NT

PRISCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA CAP COLONEL GRAY AM NT
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FINALE 19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15

TOP 

HORSE

1 TIOLI ARIANNA LOMBARDIA CARABINA QUEEGLY 15,039 1 112 112

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA FIERY EFFORT 15,192 1 111 111

3 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA GINGER SMART 15,301 1 110 110

4 BORELLO SERGIO PIEMONTE SWEET MOON PEP 15,334 1 109 109

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO EASY AIERA 15,347 1 108 108

6 ADAMO FRANCESCA CALABRIA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 15,378 1 107 107

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO CINDYS CLAIM TA FAME 15,397 1 0 106

8 BALDINI GIORGIO TOSCANA GFC HOLLYS SURPRISE 15,427 1 105 105

9 FAVARO ALESSANDRO PIEMONTE PEPPY SMOKE BAR 15,441 1 104 104

10 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI FAST STRIP 15,566 1 103 103

11 DORNYEI JOSEF UNGHERIA NO BLUES ON MY CD 15,621 1 0 0

12 SCARCIA ANDREA LIGURIA CANADA JET ECHO 15,625 1 101 101

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA HEZA LOT OF FOREST 15,647 1 100 100

14 ARENA ROBERTO CALABRIA RONAS DASH TA FAME 15,664 1 99 99

15 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA VENETO DUSTYS SMOKING 15,682 1 98 98

16 JACONIS GIUSEPPE LOMBARDIA CASHIN TO THE MAX 15,693 1 97 97

17 LANTERI ALESSANDRA PIEMONTE A STREAKING FROST 15,735 1 96 96

18 MESSINEO EMILIO CALABRIA TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 15,773 1 95 95

19 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA CALABRIA SHIRLEE A HIGH 15,778 1 94 94

20 ACTIS ELISA PIEMONTE TINO SAFARI STAR 15,797 1 93 93

21 LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA A FAULTLESS DASH 15,798 1 0 92

22 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO ML HICKORYS BOY 15,799 1 91 91

23 EVANGELISTA ANTONELLA MOLISE TOPSAIL JACK GIRL 15,814 1 90 90

24 BRICCOLA RACHELE LOMBARDIA TANG N SNAPPER 15,824 1 89 89

25 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FIREWATER MAGIC 15,845 1 0 88

26 DI FEO FEDERICA PIEMONTE BIG BO REBEL 15,906 1 87 87

27 LA ROSA STEFANO PIEMONTE GOLD APPLE 15,937 1 86 86

28 MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 15,973 1 85 85

29 MASPERO ELISA LOMBARDIA SMOKIN PIGEON 16,051 1 84 84

30 SPINELLA ANTONINO CALABRIA PEGGHY STRAW CODY 16,053 1 83 83

31 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO ANGELENA JETOLENA 16,066 1 0 82

32 BERNARDO DOMENICO LOMBARDIA MISS PEPPINA MISSILE 16,162 1 81 81

33 BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO WRANGLER FRENCHMAN NT 1 0 80

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA TRAVLIN KAYLEE NT 1 0 80

RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA BEST CREDIT YET NT 1 80 80

BERGAMINI MATTEO VENETO BB SLASH J BULLY NT 1 0 80

FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA TOPSAIL RIVER NT 1 0 80

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA ELLEVI A RED JET NT 1 0 80

MANCUSO CESARE MARIA CALABRIA BB FRENCH FORTUNE NT 1 0 80

BERARDI ENRICO MOLISE AV WEST MOON NT 1 80 80

REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO CASHIN ALL NIGHT NT 1 80 80

LIGUORI GERRY LOMBARDIA NOT JUST A SIX MOONS NT 1 0 80

43 DI PALMA LORENZO LAZIO JACKYITSREININGTIME 15,340 2 70 0

44 REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO FAMOUS STREAKER 15,508 2 0 69

45 FANFANI FEDERICO TOSCANA SUSIE CHU 15,558 2 68 68

46 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA KAN PERK 15,603 2 0 67

PUNTEGGI TOP15 & TOP HORSE 
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N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15

TOP 

HORSE

PUNTEGGI TOP15 & TOP HORSE 

47 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA JM DE HIGH LEGS 15,649 2 66 66

48 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA HOLLAND SIX 15,738 2 0 65

49 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO LF PRISSY BLACK 15,756 2 0 64

50 MORABITO ANTONINO CALABRIA DRUMS DOLL 15,768 2 63 63

51 FERRIGNO TIZIANA CALABRIA GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 15,811 2 62 62

52 GRILLO ROCCO CALABRIA SHARP SMART FRECK 15,827 2 61 61

53 LORENZON XAVIER FRANCIA MAGIC SOLANOS 15,856 2 0 0

54 TANZI FEDERICO LAZIO FANCY BLONDE 15,874 2 0 59

55 MANCINI FABIO LAZIO SUGAR CALL SURPRISE 15,879 2 58 58

56 TUZI GIANLUCA ABRUZZO FOX LITTLE HOPE 15,957 2 57 57

57 SBARDELLA ANTONIO ABRUZZO VICHI COWMASTER 16,054 2 56 56

58 RICCARDI FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA DASHIN MOLLY 16,077 2 0 55

59 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA ABRUZZO MISS JULY AL DUN 16,151 2 54 54

60 ADAMO GIOVANNI CALABRIA FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,163 2 0 53

61 PARISELLA ANGELO LAZIO A PRINCE REVIEW 16,242 2 52 52

62 FASCI' GIOVANNI CALABRIA HOT SHOT OF GIN 16,290 2 0 51

63 ROSSI MAURO TOSCANA BORN WITH THE SUN 16,521 2 50 50

64 DE ROSA FRANCESCA LOMBARDIA EDR ALOTTA STREAK 17,097 2 49 49

65 TIOLI MAURO LOMBARDIA FRITZ 'N JAZZ NT 2 48 48

PANGARO ANTONIO CALABRIA BS TARY O'LENA NT 2 48 48

DI MANNO MASSIMO LAZIO ROCKA FARO BI NT 2 48 48

68 REDREZZA FEDERICO VENETO FAMOUS N EASY 15,447 3 0 45

69 SCIASCIA THOMAS FRANCIA COSMIC JAC 16,042 3 0 0

70 INGROSSO STEFANIA PUGLIA MS FIFTH AVENUE 16,076 3 43 43

71 ALTERI TOMMASO LAZIO PEPPY SOLANOS 16,087 3 42 42

72 PARROTTA FERDINANDO CALABRIA STAR GRAY CODY 16,115 3 41 41

73 ILARIO DANIELE LAZIO LIBERTY MISSILE 16,122 3 40 40

74 MATI ROBERTO TOSCANA CAP MAGIC DOROTY 16,130 3 39 39

75 GROSSI ANDREA TOSCANA ML FOREVER LENA 16,170 3 38 38

76 SABETTA FRANCESCO MOLISE JEY 16,191 3 37 37

77 PAPA MATTEO LOMBARDIA JAY WILD SIDE 16,436 3 36 36

78 MONTI INO VENETO MOON QUEEN TORI 16,495 3 35 35

79 SAILLET SEAN FRANCOIS FRANCIA CASH N EASY TOO 16,568 3 0 0

80 MORINI PINO LAZIO FANCY SUMMER FANCY 16,645 3 33 33

81 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO VENETO FRENCHMANS FLAME 16,661 3 32 32

82 BIANCO DAVIDE PIEMONTE SAFARI BOY BROWN 16,735 3 31 31

83 POZZI IGOR LOMBARDIA SHEZA ROYAL SAFARI 16,788 3 30 30

84 MESSINEO DOMENICO CALABRIA CRAZY CASANOVA 16,884 3 29 29

85 IANNI MARCO LAZIO REGINA DEL CIELO NT 3 28 28

MALATESTA JEAN-MARC FRANCIA BIJOU NT 3 0 0

ORSI LUIGI CAMPANIA COMPLIMENTARY YOURS NT 3 28 28

88 VALERI GIANNI LIGURIA STAGGERING LEADER 16,157 4 25 25

89 GRISENDI DAVIDE VENETO BEG DEY 16,500 4 24 24

90 PAN MAURO VENETO MR DUAL ROCKET 16,521 4 23 23

91 SARTORI GIULIA LIGURIA GO GO WILLY 16,601 4 22 22

92 FANTIN FABRICE FRANCIA KELLY TORI DOLL 16,822 4 0 0
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93 CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA POKER STARLIGHT 16,971 4 20 20

94 DI MANNO MARIA LAZIO ESPECIAL DAM 17,016 4 19 19

95 ARENA ROBERTO CALABRIA LADY LEO MERADA 17,096 4 0 18

96 MAZZANTI VANESSA PIEMONTE BROWNIE 17,135 4 17 17

97 MASTROIANNI GIOVANNI LAZIO ONE HUNDRED 17,302 4 16 16

98 DI LUCIA MARCO CAMPANIA IM DA MYSTERY 18,006 4 15 15

99 BREGA ALESSANDRO LOMBARDIA DELITEFUL HANCOCK NT 4 14 14

LOMBARDO LUCREZIA LOMBARDIA GO ANGEL KISS NT 4 14 14

ENRICO CHRISTIAN PIEMONTE FILLY SAN FLETCH NT 4 14 14

PASCALE ANTONIO BASILICATA MISTER SMARTY LINX MR NT 4 14 14

103 LUSARDI DAVIDE LOMBARDIA MANIAS GET CANADAS 16,883 5 10 10

104 ROMANO PERLA LOMBARDIA LOST IN DEL REY 16,934 5 9 9

105 IWONA LOCH POLONIA JACS BIG HIT 17,232 5 0 0

106 LUCIANI LUCA LAZIO FANCY SWEET DIAL 17,278 5 7 7

107 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA VENETO HOLLIWOOD WHISTLE 17,396 5 0 6

108 RUSSO MICHELA TOSCANA RED KING 17,674 5 5 5

109 ALVIANI MANUEL ABRUZZO MISS MASTER DRY 18,101 5 4 4

110 DE BERMOND FLORIANNE FRANCIA CAPITORU 18,172 5 0 0

111 BRAMATO FRANCESCO PUGLIA BLACK QUEEN DIXIE NT 5 2 2

PRISCO VINCENZO CAMPANIA CAP COLONEL GRAY AM NT 5 2 2
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N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LENAS ASHA 20,859

2 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA TWO SOCKS VANNA 21,175

3 DESVAUX LAETITIA FRANCIA COSMIC JAC 21,202

4 PESSEY FLORENCE FRANCIA FRENCH FIRST KISS 21,293

5 DIDOMENICO DIEGO PIEMONTE ATHENA 21,301

6 BERGAMO GILBERTO PIEMONTE FD STARLISHLITE 21,310

7 SCHIERA MARIO CALABRIA CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,444

8 MASPERO ELISA LOMBARDIA TINY MS 21,995

9 LA REGINA FRANCESCO CALABRIA FRENCHMANS JODI 22,159

MESSINEO EMILIO CALABRIA CRAZY RIVER NT

GRACI SALVATORE PIEMONTE CG GRINGER APACHE NT
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         19/05/2012

N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 21,808

2 MORABITO ANTONINO CALABRIA DRUMS DOLL 21,867

3 MANCINI FABIO LAZIO SUGAR CALL SURPRISE 22,078

4 BERGAMO GILBERTO PIEMONTE HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER 22,245

5 MARCHELLO FRANCESCO PUGLIA MS FIFTH AVENUE 22,249

6 RICCA GIACOMO PIEMONTE CG SHEZADUNSURPRISE 22,340

7 PACE VERONICA LOMBARDIA CHOPIN 22,403

8 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 22,567

9 ARENA ROBERTO CALABRIA GFC HOLLYWOOD LENA 22,920

LEGENOVA LIVIA SLOVACCHIA KOBA MIDNIGHT 100,000
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N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 DI PIETRO MATTEO MOLISE LEGACY CODY 21,676

2 MATI ROBERTO TOSCANA CAP MAGIC DOROTY 22,518

3 TSCHENETT JOSEF PIEMONTE FLOYD LITTLE PINE 22,718

4 RIGHINI ANDREA LOMBARDIA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL 23,153

5 CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA POKER STARLIGHT 23,543

6 LOMBARDI BARLATIER KATIE FRANCIA GANGSTER SAN PEPPY 25,143

7 CORONIN ANTONIO VENETO RED INVESTMENT SON 25,872

TESTA BARBARA LOMBARDIA HOSTLER ROOSTER NT
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N° CAVALIERE REGIONE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 16

1 ROMEO ANTONINO CALABRIA LENAS ASHA 20,859 1 100

2 MIDILI GINO LOMBARDIA TWO SOCKS VANNA 21,175 1 99

3 DESVAUX LAETITIA FRANCIA COSMIC JAC 21,202 1 0

4 PESSEY FLORENCE FRANCIA FRENCH FIRST KISS 21,293 1 0

5 DIDOMENICO DIEGO PIEMONTE ATHENA 21,301 1 96

6 BERGAMO GILBERTO PIEMONTE FD STARLISHLITE 21,310 1 95

7 SCHIERA MARIO CALABRIA CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,444 1 94

8 MASPERO ELISA LOMBARDIA TINY MS 21,995 1 93

9 LA REGINA FRANCESCO CALABRIA FRENCHMANS JODI 22,159 1 92

10 MESSINEO EMILIO CALABRIA CRAZY RIVER NT 1 91

GRACI SALVATORE PIEMONTE CG GRINGER APACHE NT 1 91

12 MARINO ALBERTO CALABRIA MARK ME HAPPY 21,808 2 89

13 MORABITO ANTONINO CALABRIA DRUMS DOLL 21,867 2 88

14 MANCINI FABIO LAZIO SUGAR CALL SURPRISE 22,078 2 87

15 BERGAMO GILBERTO PIEMONTE HOLLYWOOD X BOOMBER 22,245 2 0

16 MARCHELLO FRANCESCO PUGLIA MS FIFTH AVENUE 22,249 2 85

17 RICCA GIACOMO PIEMONTE CG SHEZADUNSURPRISE 22,340 2 84

18 PACE VERONICA LOMBARDIA CHOPIN 22,403 2 83

19 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TOSCANA TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS 22,567 2 82

20 ARENA ROBERTO CALABRIA GFC HOLLYWOOD LENA 22,920 2 81

21 LEGENOVA LIVIA SLOVACCHIA KOBA MIDNIGHT NT 2 0

22 DI PIETRO MATTEO MOLISE LEGACY CODY 21,676 3 79

23 MATI ROBERTO TOSCANA CAP MAGIC DOROTY 22,518 3 78

24 TSCHENETT JOSEF PIEMONTE FLOYD LITTLE PINE 22,718 3 77

25 RIGHINI ANDREA LOMBARDIA MY PEPPY CRYSTAL 23,153 3 76

26 CANACCINI FRANCESCA TOSCANA POKER STARLIGHT 23,543 3 75

27 LOMBARDI BARLATIER KATIE FRANCIA GANGSTER SAN PEPPY 25,143 3 0

28 CORONIN ANTONIO VENETO RED INVESTMENT SON 25,872 3 73

29 TESTA BARBARA LOMBARDIA HOSTLER ROOSTER NT 3 72

PUNTEGGI TOP16


